
Fresh fruit, milk, juice 

with all meals! 

3/4-3/8 Sausage hoagie, chicken 

parmesan, rib patty 

3/11-3/15 Sloppy Joe BBQ, chicken 

nuggets, hot wings 

3/18-3/22 Buffalo chicken hoagie, 

popcorn chicken, hot ham and 

cheese sandwich 

3/25-3/29 Meatball hoagie, 

chicken tenders, Max cheese stix 

*Fish sticks available Fridays* 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

Menus are subject to change. 

Muhlenberg High School 

Friday, March 1 

Cheeseburger on wheat bun 

Baked chips, lettuce, tomato, pickles, assorted fruits 

 

Monday, March 4 

Max Cheese filled sticks 

Marinara sauce, tossed salad with dressing, peaches 

Tuesday, March 5 

Chicken patty on roll 

Sweet potato fries, steamed broccoli, pears 

Wednesday, March 6 

Pasta with meat sauce 

Garlic bread stick, tossed salad with dressing, mixed fruit 

Thursday, March 7 

Hot dog on wheat bun 

Mashed potatoes, baked beans, cookie 

Friday, March 8 

Chicken quesadilla with salsa 

Seasoned rice, fiesta corn, pineapples 

 

Fresh fruit, vegetable, milk, juice  

Available daily 

Menu subject  to change 

Breakfast $1.55—lunch $2.60—a la carte $2.75 



Monday, March 25 

Pork BBQ on wheat bun 

Tater tots, green beans, pudding cup 

Tuesday, March 26 

Beef nachos with tortilla chips 

Refried beans, cheese sauce, lettuce, tomato, fruit filled churro 

Wednesday, March 27 

Orange chicken 

White rice, steamed broccoli, mandarin oranges 

Thursday, March 28 

Baked chicken pieces 

Wheat dinner roll, mashed potatoes, corn, sliced apples 

Friday, March 29 

Hot turkey sandwich 

Snack bag, cooked carrots, pickles, side kick fruit ice 

 

Fresh fruit, vegetable, milk, juice  

Available daily 

Menu subject  to change 

Breakfast $1.55—lunch $2.60—a la carte $2.75 

Monday, March 18 

Chicken nuggets with dip 

Scalloped potatoes, steamed carrots, fresh oranges 

Tuesday, March 19 

Pepperoni Stromboli 

Tomato sauce, tossed salad with dressing, apple sauce 

Wednesday, March 20 

Turkey and cheese hoagie 

Doritos, lettuce, tomato, pickles, cranberries  

Thursday, March 21 

Baked chicken strips with dip 

Mac and cheese, steamed mixed vegetables, banana 

Friday, March 22 

Ham and cheese pretzel bun 

Baked chips, cucumber salad, ice cream cup 

 

Fresh fruit, vegetable, milk, juice  

Available daily 

Menu subject  to change 

Breakfast $1.55—lunch $2.60—a la carte $2.75 

Monday, March 11 

Meatball hoagie on roll 

Baked chips, Cole slaw or salad, assorted fruits 

Tuesday, March 12 

Individual cheese lasagna with marinara sauce 

Dinner roll, romaine salad, fresh sliced apples 

Wednesday, March 13 

Chicken fajita with flour tortillas and salsa 

Rice and beans, onions and peppers, fruit filled churro 

Thursday, March 14 

Plain cheese pizza slice 

Pretzels, peas, pie 

Friday, March 15 

“Irish fish and chips” 

Fish sticks & French fries, green peas, St. Pats’ cookie 

 

Fresh fruit, vegetable, milk, juice  

Available daily 

Menu subject  to change 

Breakfast $1.55—lunch $2.60—a la carte $2.75 


